
Campionat National Sprint 2014 L 22.09.2014 20:35
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (28) 3,3 km  95 m 18 C
1(32) 2(37) 3(35) 4(34) 5(31) 6(40) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(51) 12(53) 13(55) 14(56)

15(57) 16(49) 17(41) 18(100) F

1 224 Zinca Ionut 16:49 1:02 2:16 3:09 4:15 4:54 5:59 6:47 7:52 8:16 9:14 10:38 11:38 12:20 13:00
Universitatea Craiov 1:02 1:14 0:53 1:06 0:39 1:05 0:48 1:05 0:24 0:58 1:24 1:00 0:42 0:40

14:31 15:28 15:57 16:33 16:49 2:00
1:31 0:57 0:29 0:36 0:16 *36

2 221 Bogya Tamas 17:47 1:02 2:12 3:14 4:19 5:02 6:18 7:08 8:19 8:45 9:47 11:13 12:15 12:55 13:39
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:02 1:10 1:02 1:05 0:43 1:16 0:50 1:11 0:26 1:02 1:26 1:02 0:40 0:44

15:16 16:23 16:54 17:31 17:47
1:37 1:07 0:31 0:37 0:16

3 205 Suciu Simion 18:09 1:01 2:08 3:05 4:07 4:44 6:13 7:04 8:16 8:41 9:48 11:26 12:31 13:12 13:56
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:01 1:07 0:57 1:02 0:37 1:29 0:51 1:12 0:25 1:07 1:38 1:05 0:41 0:44

15:36 16:39 17:12 17:51 18:09
1:40 1:03 0:33 0:39 0:18

4 222 Sebestyen Istvan 18:50 1:07 2:17 3:23 4:33 5:12 6:24 7:15 8:28 9:03 10:09 12:06 13:11 13:55 14:35
Stiinta Electrosistem 1:07 1:10 1:06 1:10 0:39 1:12 0:51 1:13 0:35 1:06 1:57 1:05 0:44 0:40

16:15 17:22 17:54 18:32 18:50 11:27
1:40 1:07 0:32 0:38 0:18 *50

5 211 Barkasz Daniel 18:59 0:59 2:06 3:02 4:10 4:48 6:06 7:01 8:16 8:46 9:59 11:46 12:57 13:42 14:26
Universitatea Craiov 0:59 1:07 0:56 1:08 0:38 1:18 0:55 1:15 0:30 1:13 1:47 1:11 0:45 0:44

16:18 17:25 17:59 18:42 18:59
1:52 1:07 0:34 0:43 0:17

6 199 Blejdea Alexandru 20:21 1:10 2:36 3:55 5:02 5:52 7:10 8:05 9:20 9:45 10:56 13:02 14:08 14:51 15:35
Universitatea Craiov 1:10 1:26 1:19 1:07 0:50 1:18 0:55 1:15 0:25 1:11 2:06 1:06 0:43 0:44

17:26 18:47 19:20 20:02 20:21
1:51 1:21 0:33 0:42 0:19

7 213 Pricop Paul 20:39 1:14 2:27 3:36 4:56 5:35 6:45 7:42 9:06 9:34 10:46 12:46 13:58 14:43 15:29
CSU Brasov 1:14 1:13 1:09 1:20 0:39 1:10 0:57 1:24 0:28 1:12 2:00 1:12 0:45 0:46

17:30 18:55 19:33 20:23 20:39
2:01 1:25 0:38 0:50 0:16

8 208 Dumitrascu George 20:47 1:17 2:35 4:02 5:21 6:07 7:44 8:39 9:55 10:25 11:35 13:41 14:48 15:31 16:15
CSO Plopeni 1:17 1:18 1:27 1:19 0:46 1:37 0:55 1:16 0:30 1:10 2:06 1:07 0:43 0:44

17:55 19:10 19:45 20:30 20:47
1:40 1:15 0:35 0:45 0:17

9 191 Copetchi Stefan 21:01 1:09 2:38 3:49 5:01 5:45 7:04 8:03 9:26 9:56 11:14 13:07 14:24 15:10 15:56
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:09 1:29 1:11 1:12 0:44 1:19 0:59 1:23 0:30 1:18 1:53 1:17 0:46 0:46

17:51 19:15 19:56 20:40 21:01 2:25
1:55 1:24 0:41 0:44 0:21 *36

10 217 Stroescu Daniel 21:03 1:15 2:39 3:50 5:04 6:42 7:55 8:55 10:16 10:44 11:52 13:41 14:46 15:38 16:21
Orienteering Klub Si 1:15 1:24 1:11 1:14 1:38 1:13 1:00 1:21 0:28 1:08 1:49 1:05 0:52 0:43

18:07 19:26 20:01 20:45 21:03
1:46 1:19 0:35 0:44 0:18

11 212 Milea Radu 21:10 1:19 2:46 3:56 5:22 6:07 7:35 8:31 9:49 10:22 11:34 13:37 14:47 15:38 16:23
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:19 1:27 1:10 1:26 0:45 1:28 0:56 1:18 0:33 1:12 2:03 1:10 0:51 0:45

18:04 19:34 20:08 20:52 21:10
1:41 1:30 0:34 0:44 0:18

12 204 Ababi Balazs 21:58 1:18 2:38 3:53 5:49 6:31 7:57 8:58 10:26 11:00 12:14 14:08 15:23 16:14 17:00
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:18 1:20 1:15 1:56 0:42 1:26 1:01 1:28 0:34 1:14 1:54 1:15 0:51 0:46

19:02 20:17 20:54 21:42 21:58
2:02 1:15 0:37 0:48 0:16

13 220 Szep Zoltan 23:01 1:49 3:16 4:23 5:40 6:34 9:14 10:05 11:53 12:23 13:34 15:30 16:46 17:35 18:23
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:49 1:27 1:07 1:17 0:54 2:40 0:51 1:48 0:30 1:11 1:56 1:16 0:49 0:48

20:10 21:22 22:02 22:43 23:01
1:47 1:12 0:40 0:41 0:18

14 207 Vaszi Benedek 23:32 1:17 2:40 4:09 5:32 6:21 7:39 8:42 10:10 10:39 12:07 14:44 16:11 17:02 17:53
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:17 1:23 1:29 1:23 0:49 1:18 1:03 1:28 0:29 1:28 2:37 1:27 0:51 0:51

20:05 21:45 22:22 23:11 23:32
2:12 1:40 0:37 0:49 0:21

15 202 Muller Vilmos 23:56 1:16 2:54 4:16 5:41 7:10 8:47 9:48 11:27 12:03 13:20 15:18 16:43 17:40 18:30
CS Compass Cluj 1:16 1:38 1:22 1:25 1:29 1:37 1:01 1:39 0:36 1:17 1:58 1:25 0:57 0:50

20:26 21:58 22:41 23:38 23:56
1:56 1:32 0:43 0:57 0:18

16 225 Simon Andras 24:09 1:38 3:22 4:45 6:14 7:14 8:52 9:59 11:30 12:03 13:29 15:35 16:54 17:40 18:29
CS Compass Cluj 1:38 1:44 1:23 1:29 1:00 1:38 1:07 1:31 0:33 1:26 2:06 1:19 0:46 0:49

20:38 22:10 22:52 23:44 24:09
2:09 1:32 0:42 0:52 0:25

17 223 Marian Ciprian 24:27 1:02 2:13 3:11 4:35 10:06 11:50 12:45 13:58 14:33 15:40 17:16 18:24 19:06 19:55
CSO Plopeni 1:02 1:11 0:58 1:24 5:31 1:44 0:55 1:13 0:35 1:07 1:36 1:08 0:42 0:49

21:40 22:55 23:28 24:07 24:27
1:45 1:15 0:33 0:39 0:20

18 198 Prezensky Tamas 25:16 1:12 2:39 4:06 5:26 6:25 8:15 9:29 11:22 11:55 13:25 15:42 17:04 17:58 18:51
C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:12 1:27 1:27 1:20 0:59 1:50 1:14 1:53 0:33 1:30 2:17 1:22 0:54 0:53

21:22 23:27 24:07 24:57 25:16
2:31 2:05 0:40 0:50 0:19

19 219 Tokes Attila 26:22 1:23 3:33 4:56 6:45 7:47 9:42 10:49 12:32 13:04 14:34 17:11 18:45 19:38 20:36
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:23 2:10 1:23 1:49 1:02 1:55 1:07 1:43 0:32 1:30 2:37 1:34 0:53 0:58

22:53 24:27 25:11 26:00 26:22 16:17
2:17 1:34 0:44 0:49 0:22 *50

20 233 Pop Samir 27:55 1:30 2:59 4:24 6:22 10:10 12:27 13:28 15:06 15:42 17:02 19:08 20:34 21:32 22:22
Maratin Rivulus Do 1:30 1:29 1:25 1:58 3:48 2:17 1:01 1:38 0:36 1:20 2:06 1:26 0:58 0:50

24:32 26:06 26:45 27:36 27:55
2:10 1:34 0:39 0:51 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (28) 3,3 km  95 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(37) 3(35) 4(34) 5(31) 6(40) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(51) 12(53) 13(55) 14(56)
15(57) 16(49) 17(41) 18(100) F

21 232 Sabau Gabriel 28:06 1:46 3:36 5:11 6:30 7:21 8:52 9:59 11:30 12:05 13:30 15:34 20:34 21:33 22:21
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:46 1:50 1:35 1:19 0:51 1:31 1:07 1:31 0:35 1:25 2:04 5:00 0:59 0:48

24:20 25:59 26:45 27:42 28:06
1:59 1:39 0:46 0:57 0:24

22 230 Galateanu Horia 28:46 1:54 4:07 5:53 7:51 8:35 10:38 11:59 13:41 14:19 15:51 18:41 20:19 21:24 22:35
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:54 2:13 1:46 1:58 0:44 2:03 1:21 1:42 0:38 1:32 2:50 1:38 1:05 1:11

25:08 26:41 27:27 28:22 28:46
2:33 1:33 0:46 0:55 0:24

23 196 German-Sallo Zoltan 29:08 1:30 3:12 5:11 6:51 7:54 10:03 11:16 13:11 13:54 15:19 17:52 19:19 20:25 21:42
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:30 1:42 1:59 1:40 1:03 2:09 1:13 1:55 0:43 1:25 2:33 1:27 1:06 1:17

24:09 26:53 27:43 28:43 29:08
2:27 2:44 0:50 1:00 0:25

24 228 German-Sallo Zoltan 29:50 1:44 4:10 5:36 7:45 8:40 10:29 11:48 13:45 14:52 16:30 18:58 20:56 22:00 23:00
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:44 2:26 1:26 2:09 0:55 1:49 1:19 1:57 1:07 1:38 2:28 1:58 1:04 1:00

25:46 27:48 28:38 29:30 29:50
2:46 2:02 0:50 0:52 0:20

25 193 Balasko Laszlo 29:56 1:52 5:01 7:08 9:22 10:59 12:38 13:48 15:26 16:00 17:25 19:40 21:04 22:09 23:57
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:52 3:09 2:07 2:14 1:37 1:39 1:10 1:38 0:34 1:25 2:15 1:24 1:05 1:48

26:25 28:06 28:48 29:37 29:56
2:28 1:41 0:42 0:49 0:19

227 Tamas Relu mp 1:09 2:35 4:24 5:45 6:23 8:14 9:12 10:33 11:01 ----- 13:42 15:03 15:50 16:37
CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:09 1:26 1:49 1:21 0:38 1:51 0:58 1:21 0:28 2:41 1:21 0:47 0:47

18:31 19:45 20:25 21:07 21:25
1:54 1:14 0:40 0:42 0:18

nc 216 Fala Sergiu 18:15 1:04 2:11 3:15 4:18 5:02 6:10 6:59 8:08 8:37 9:39 11:09 12:19 13:06 13:53
COS Dinamo-OLD 1:04 1:07 1:04 1:03 0:44 1:08 0:49 1:09 0:29 1:02 1:30 1:10 0:47 0:47

15:32 16:50 17:20 17:58 18:15
1:39 1:18 0:30 0:38 0:17

nc 192 Vasili Fomiciov 18:43 1:09 2:20 3:24 4:29 5:13 6:25 7:16 8:29 8:55 10:01 11:40 12:47 13:36 14:19
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT¯ 1:09 1:11 1:04 1:05 0:44 1:12 0:51 1:13 0:26 1:06 1:39 1:07 0:49 0:43

16:08 17:16 17:48 18:26 18:43
1:49 1:08 0:32 0:38 0:17

W21  (14) 2,8 km  65 m 16 C
1(34) 2(38) 3(33) 4(35) 5(39) 6(42) 7(44) 8(45) 9(48) 10(52) 11(54) 12(55) 13(56) 14(57)

15(41) 16(100) F

1 359 Tetisan Anca 22:27 2:01 4:12 6:38 7:31 8:03 9:29 10:23 10:46 12:24 14:57 16:11 17:12 18:09 20:28
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:01 2:11 2:26 0:53 0:32 1:26 0:54 0:23 1:38 2:33 1:14 1:01 0:57 2:19

21:17 22:06 22:27
0:49 0:49 0:21

2 360 Anghel Andra 22:59 1:52 3:45 5:48 6:37 7:05 8:43 9:34 9:59 11:52 14:29 15:49 16:52 17:50 20:31
Universitatea Craiov 1:52 1:53 2:03 0:49 0:28 1:38 0:51 0:25 1:53 2:37 1:20 1:03 0:58 2:41

21:39 22:36 22:59
1:08 0:57 0:23

3 355 Hepcal Andreea 23:27 2:37 4:23 8:05 8:59 9:26 10:53 11:36 11:59 13:33 15:58 17:13 18:14 19:05 21:13
CS Nord Baia Mare 2:37 1:46 3:42 0:54 0:27 1:27 0:43 0:23 1:34 2:25 1:15 1:01 0:51 2:08

22:08 23:03 23:27
0:55 0:55 0:24

4 357 Maiorescu Irina 23:29 2:04 3:41 5:22 6:29 7:00 8:57 9:45 10:10 12:04 14:35 15:53 17:00 18:02 21:08
CS UNEFS Bucurest 2:04 1:37 1:41 1:07 0:31 1:57 0:48 0:25 1:54 2:31 1:18 1:07 1:02 3:06

22:09 23:04 23:29
1:01 0:55 0:25

5 358 Simon Gyongyi 23:34 2:41 4:44 7:09 8:00 8:35 10:15 11:02 11:26 13:12 15:47 16:57 18:04 18:57 21:23
CS Compass Cluj 2:41 2:03 2:25 0:51 0:35 1:40 0:47 0:24 1:46 2:35 1:10 1:07 0:53 2:26

22:17 23:13 23:34
0:54 0:56 0:21

6 361 Popescu Adina 23:40 3:38 5:13 6:53 7:51 8:22 10:29 11:17 11:41 13:24 15:47 17:01 18:04 18:57 21:29
CS UNEFS Bucurest 3:38 1:35 1:40 0:58 0:31 2:07 0:48 0:24 1:43 2:23 1:14 1:03 0:53 2:32

22:28 23:18 23:40
0:59 0:50 0:22

7 371 Zsigmond Erika 25:13 2:45 4:44 6:55 8:12 8:47 10:28 11:25 11:54 13:51 16:32 17:55 19:06 20:06 22:38
CS Compass Cluj 2:45 1:59 2:11 1:17 0:35 1:41 0:57 0:29 1:57 2:41 1:23 1:11 1:00 2:32

23:36 24:50 25:13
0:58 1:14 0:23

8 356 Gergely Eniko 25:30 2:35 4:18 6:20 7:42 8:13 9:53 10:59 11:26 13:17 15:50 17:18 18:37 19:49 23:13
CS Compass Cluj 2:35 1:43 2:02 1:22 0:31 1:40 1:06 0:27 1:51 2:33 1:28 1:19 1:12 3:24

24:12 25:07 25:30
0:59 0:55 0:23

9 370 Majer Reka 28:46 2:48 4:50 7:12 8:38 9:31 11:33 12:39 13:09 15:16 18:19 20:32 21:57 23:05 26:10
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:48 2:02 2:22 1:26 0:53 2:02 1:06 0:30 2:07 3:03 2:13 1:25 1:08 3:05

27:17 28:19 28:46
1:07 1:02 0:27

10 354 Kerekes Kinga 29:47 2:45 4:57 9:22 10:26 11:30 13:16 14:13 14:42 16:50 19:42 21:43 23:02 24:14 27:14
CS Compass Cluj 2:45 2:12 4:25 1:04 1:04 1:46 0:57 0:29 2:08 2:52 2:01 1:19 1:12 3:00

28:19 29:20 29:47
1:05 1:01 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

W21  (14) 2,8 km  65 m 16 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(38) 3(33) 4(35) 5(39) 6(42) 7(44) 8(45) 9(48) 10(52) 11(54) 12(55) 13(56) 14(57)
15(41) 16(100) F

11 353 Piringiu Marinela 33:12 2:30 4:42 11:58 13:30 14:15 15:52 16:54 17:19 19:14 21:33 23:24 24:41 25:45 30:37
Universitatea Craiov 2:30 2:12 7:16 1:32 0:45 1:37 1:02 0:25 1:55 2:19 1:51 1:17 1:04 4:52

31:38 32:50 33:12
1:01 1:12 0:22

12 368 Kovacs Eniko 38:08 3:30 6:06 10:09 11:38 13:19 15:38 16:41 17:15 19:39 23:30 25:52 28:40 30:44 35:05
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:30 2:36 4:03 1:29 1:41 2:19 1:03 0:34 2:24 3:51 2:22 2:48 2:04 4:21

36:24 37:40 38:08
1:19 1:16 0:28

363 Minoiu Veronica mp 2:28 3:56 5:38 6:22 6:47 8:35 9:18 ----- 11:10 13:16 14:23 15:17 16:05 18:09
Universitatea Craiov 2:28 1:28 1:42 0:44 0:25 1:48 0:43 1:52 2:06 1:07 0:54 0:48 2:04

18:59 19:47 20:08
0:50 0:48 0:21

365 Sandieva Yana mp 1:55 3:40 5:46 6:38 7:06 8:30 9:17 9:39 ----- 13:14 14:21 15:16 16:05 18:19
NSA-SIVEN 1:55 1:45 2:06 0:52 0:28 1:24 0:47 0:22 3:35 1:07 0:55 0:49 2:14

19:06 19:53 20:16 10:57
0:47 0:47 0:23 *47

M18  (26) 2,9 km  85 m 18 C
1(34) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(33) 6(40) 7(35) 8(44) 9(42) 10(45) 11(48) 12(51) 13(53) 14(52)

15(49) 16(57) 17(41) 18(100) F

1 180 Tintar Mihai 17:56 1:42 2:44 3:06 3:50 4:30 5:07 5:50 7:18 7:54 8:22 9:39 11:11 12:33 13:38
CS Scolar Baia Spri 1:42 1:02 0:22 0:44 0:40 0:37 0:43 1:28 0:36 0:28 1:17 1:32 1:22 1:05

15:09 16:19 17:00 17:40 17:56
1:31 1:10 0:41 0:40 0:16

2 172 Minoiu Emi 19:11 1:35 2:46 3:14 4:09 5:14 5:59 6:51 8:23 9:05 9:34 10:58 12:36 13:48 14:47
Universitatea Craiov 1:35 1:11 0:28 0:55 1:05 0:45 0:52 1:32 0:42 0:29 1:24 1:38 1:12 0:59

16:25 17:27 18:06 18:51 19:11
1:38 1:02 0:39 0:45 0:20

3 179 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 20:53 1:56 3:20 3:40 4:34 5:43 6:36 7:28 9:12 9:53 10:25 11:57 13:33 14:53 16:06
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:56 1:24 0:20 0:54 1:09 0:53 0:52 1:44 0:41 0:32 1:32 1:36 1:20 1:13

17:55 19:07 19:48 20:35 20:53
1:49 1:12 0:41 0:47 0:18

4 188 Prezensky Gabor 20:57 3:32 4:28 4:54 5:58 6:40 7:21 8:09 10:19 10:56 11:27 12:51 14:22 15:35 16:35
C.S. Vointa Cluj 3:32 0:56 0:26 1:04 0:42 0:41 0:48 2:10 0:37 0:31 1:24 1:31 1:13 1:00

18:12 19:15 19:54 20:39 20:57
1:37 1:03 0:39 0:45 0:18

5 184 Rob Claudiu 21:02 1:49 2:57 3:24 4:18 5:29 6:15 7:09 9:08 9:57 10:29 11:56 13:35 14:51 16:06
CS Scolar Baia Spri 1:49 1:08 0:27 0:54 1:11 0:46 0:54 1:59 0:49 0:32 1:27 1:39 1:16 1:15

17:44 18:57 19:40 20:45 21:02
1:38 1:13 0:43 1:05 0:17

6 183 Bogya Gergely 21:11 2:07 3:29 4:00 4:56 6:13 7:57 8:51 10:36 11:20 11:50 13:11 14:41 15:46 16:51
C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:07 1:22 0:31 0:56 1:17 1:44 0:54 1:45 0:44 0:30 1:21 1:30 1:05 1:05

18:20 19:32 20:09 20:52 21:11
1:29 1:12 0:37 0:43 0:19

7 185 Balog David 21:17 1:51 3:01 3:34 4:35 5:36 6:14 7:18 9:15 10:02 10:36 12:04 13:48 15:14 16:25
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:51 1:10 0:33 1:01 1:01 0:38 1:04 1:57 0:47 0:34 1:28 1:44 1:26 1:11

18:14 19:31 20:17 21:00 21:17
1:49 1:17 0:46 0:43 0:17

8 163 Kentelki Gabor 21:48 1:40 3:01 3:30 4:21 5:44 6:30 7:24 9:11 10:05 10:35 12:08 13:59 15:29 16:42
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:40 1:21 0:29 0:51 1:23 0:46 0:54 1:47 0:54 0:30 1:33 1:51 1:30 1:13

18:31 19:55 20:43 21:29 21:48
1:49 1:24 0:48 0:46 0:19

9 159 Szocs Attila 22:19 1:55 2:58 3:27 4:33 5:20 6:08 7:03 10:33 11:15 11:45 13:12 15:04 16:20 17:34
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:55 1:03 0:29 1:06 0:47 0:48 0:55 3:30 0:42 0:30 1:27 1:52 1:16 1:14

19:14 20:21 21:20 22:01 22:19 9:48
1:40 1:07 0:59 0:41 0:18 *42

10 168 Tamas Malin 22:30 1:58 3:02 3:20 4:26 6:55 7:39 8:31 10:15 10:58 11:32 13:00 15:08 16:21 17:36
CS Atletic Roman 1:58 1:04 0:18 1:06 2:29 0:44 0:52 1:44 0:43 0:34 1:28 2:08 1:13 1:15

19:24 20:41 21:26 22:12 22:30 5:29
1:48 1:17 0:45 0:46 0:18 *32

11 162 Biro Alexandru 22:43 1:54 3:05 3:33 4:35 5:43 6:38 7:38 9:21 10:06 10:44 12:18 13:55 15:10 16:17
Stiinta Electrosistem 1:54 1:11 0:28 1:02 1:08 0:55 1:00 1:43 0:45 0:38 1:34 1:37 1:15 1:07

18:00 20:18 21:46 22:28 22:43
1:43 2:18 1:28 0:42 0:15

12 164 Divin Peter 23:04 5:03 6:00 6:24 7:23 8:11 8:53 9:36 11:18 12:04 12:36 13:58 16:00 17:13 18:20
CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:03 0:57 0:24 0:59 0:48 0:42 0:43 1:42 0:46 0:32 1:22 2:02 1:13 1:07

19:54 21:17 22:00 22:46 23:04
1:34 1:23 0:43 0:46 0:18

13 160 Constantin Cristian 23:13 2:04 3:21 3:48 5:00 6:13 7:03 8:02 10:05 10:55 11:28 13:11 15:30 16:52 18:02
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:04 1:17 0:27 1:12 1:13 0:50 0:59 2:03 0:50 0:33 1:43 2:19 1:22 1:10

20:04 21:17 22:07 22:54 23:13 14:50
2:02 1:13 0:50 0:47 0:19 *50

14 181 Kupan Zalan 24:47 1:35 2:55 3:27 4:28 5:47 7:20 8:18 10:55 11:39 12:21 14:00 16:27 17:52 19:13
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 1:35 1:20 0:32 1:01 1:19 1:33 0:58 2:37 0:44 0:42 1:39 2:27 1:25 1:21

21:08 22:33 23:20 24:26 24:47 2:42 15:41
1:55 1:25 0:47 1:06 0:21 *36 *50



Campionat National Sprint 2014 L 22.09.2014 20:35
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (26) 2,9 km  85 m 18 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(33) 6(40) 7(35) 8(44) 9(42) 10(45) 11(48) 12(51) 13(53) 14(52)
15(49) 16(57) 17(41) 18(100) F

15 173 Dezsi Tamas 25:36 1:58 3:16 3:43 5:03 6:07 7:00 8:08 10:25 11:17 12:07 14:05 16:48 18:17 19:50
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:58 1:18 0:27 1:20 1:04 0:53 1:08 2:17 0:52 0:50 1:58 2:43 1:29 1:33

22:02 23:23 24:21 25:13 25:36
2:12 1:21 0:58 0:52 0:23

16 170 Rancz Balint 26:30 2:39 3:47 4:37 5:47 7:33 9:08 10:37 13:04 14:07 14:43 16:29 18:11 19:41 20:54
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:39 1:08 0:50 1:10 1:46 1:35 1:29 2:27 1:03 0:36 1:46 1:42 1:30 1:13

22:53 24:30 25:20 26:10 26:30
1:59 1:37 0:50 0:50 0:20

17 178 Erosdi Zakarias 26:33 4:21 5:23 5:54 6:46 9:39 10:40 11:27 13:18 14:01 14:35 16:10 18:13 19:56 21:12
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 4:21 1:02 0:31 0:52 2:53 1:01 0:47 1:51 0:43 0:34 1:35 2:03 1:43 1:16

23:11 24:27 25:19 26:10 26:33
1:59 1:16 0:52 0:51 0:23

18 169 Mate Sergiu 27:02 2:35 4:20 4:59 6:50 9:05 11:21 11:59 13:58 14:48 15:20 17:25 19:34 20:50 22:03
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:35 1:45 0:39 1:51 2:15 2:16 0:38 1:59 0:50 0:32 2:05 2:09 1:16 1:13

23:50 25:08 25:59 26:45 27:02 18:59
1:47 1:18 0:51 0:46 0:17 *50

19 182 Szasz Botond 27:05 1:43 3:01 3:30 4:38 9:30 10:15 11:14 13:13 14:01 14:45 16:24 18:18 19:32 20:37
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:43 1:18 0:29 1:08 4:52 0:45 0:59 1:59 0:48 0:44 1:39 1:54 1:14 1:05

23:34 25:02 25:53 26:42 27:05
2:57 1:28 0:51 0:49 0:23

20 166 Nagy Andras 27:46 2:11 3:27 4:31 5:33 8:24 9:16 10:26 13:37 14:29 15:07 17:17 19:17 21:01 22:24
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:11 1:16 1:04 1:02 2:51 0:52 1:10 3:11 0:52 0:38 2:10 2:00 1:44 1:23

24:01 25:35 26:30 27:24 27:46
1:37 1:34 0:55 0:54 0:22

21 186 Mate Zsolt 28:24 2:43 4:18 4:52 6:00 7:10 8:04 9:39 14:28 15:24 16:10 17:49 20:02 21:36 22:55
PC M. Ciuc 2:43 1:35 0:34 1:08 1:10 0:54 1:35 4:49 0:56 0:46 1:39 2:13 1:34 1:19

25:09 26:24 27:19 28:08 28:24
2:14 1:15 0:55 0:49 0:16

22 167 Trif Cristian 28:39 3:37 4:58 5:24 6:48 8:17 9:21 10:23 13:36 14:32 15:09 17:24 19:27 21:11 22:46
CS Scolar Baia Spri 3:37 1:21 0:26 1:24 1:29 1:04 1:02 3:13 0:56 0:37 2:15 2:03 1:44 1:35

24:41 26:31 27:23 28:19 28:39
1:55 1:50 0:52 0:56 0:20

23 171 Keresztes Oliver 33:12 7:58 9:00 9:23 11:46 12:47 13:42 14:41 17:53 18:43 19:21 21:15 23:27 25:19 27:29
PC M. Ciuc 7:58 1:02 0:23 2:23 1:01 0:55 0:59 3:12 0:50 0:38 1:54 2:12 1:52 2:10

29:33 30:58 32:00 32:51 33:12
2:04 1:25 1:02 0:51 0:21

24 175 Ghevre Alex 38:35 2:13 7:59 8:35 9:45 15:32 16:26 18:30 21:05 22:01 22:43 25:14 27:43 29:09 31:44
CS Scolar Baia Spri 2:13 5:46 0:36 1:10 5:47 0:54 2:04 2:35 0:56 0:42 2:31 2:29 1:26 2:35

34:06 36:07 37:09 38:16 38:35 11:59
2:22 2:01 1:02 1:07 0:19 *32

165 Raduly Robert mp 2:12 3:33 4:09 5:23 7:25 8:33 9:36 12:10 12:57 13:44 16:05 ----- 19:29 20:31
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:12 1:21 0:36 1:14 2:02 1:08 1:03 2:34 0:47 0:47 2:21 3:24 1:02

24:27 26:26 27:22 28:08 28:26 17:36
3:56 1:59 0:56 0:46 0:18 *50

nc 187 Fomiciov Anatolii 18:17 1:32 2:32 2:50 3:40 4:28 5:04 5:50 7:19 7:59 8:29 9:52 11:32 12:40 13:40
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT¯ 1:32 1:00 0:18 0:50 0:48 0:36 0:46 1:29 0:40 0:30 1:23 1:40 1:08 1:00

15:21 16:37 17:18 17:59 18:17
1:41 1:16 0:41 0:41 0:18

W18  (10) 2,2 km  55 m 11 C
1(32) 2(31) 3(36) 4(43) 5(45) 6(47) 7(50) 8(54) 9(57) 10(41) 11(100) F

1 341 Neda Agnes 15:00 1:59 2:42 4:26 6:27 7:00 8:17 10:04 11:26 13:06 13:52 14:40 15:00
C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:59 0:43 1:44 2:01 0:33 1:17 1:47 1:22 1:40 0:46 0:48 0:20

2 348 Neda Katalin 15:32 1:27 2:17 3:59 6:22 7:01 8:23 10:03 11:29 13:24 14:15 15:10 15:32
C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:27 0:50 1:42 2:23 0:39 1:22 1:40 1:26 1:55 0:51 0:55 0:22

3 338 Habina Daiana 17:03 1:46 2:30 4:19 6:58 7:38 9:05 11:05 12:32 14:54 15:56 16:42 17:03
CS Scolar Baia Spri 1:46 0:44 1:49 2:39 0:40 1:27 2:00 1:27 2:22 1:02 0:46 0:21

4 342 Culcean Roxana 17:29 1:38 2:43 5:08 7:25 8:06 9:29 11:13 12:45 14:53 16:17 17:09 17:29
Stiinta Electrosistem 1:38 1:05 2:25 2:17 0:41 1:23 1:44 1:32 2:08 1:24 0:52 0:20

5 350 Ciulean Semida 17:33 1:38 2:41 4:38 7:37 8:18 9:49 11:50 13:28 15:29 16:20 17:11 17:33
CS Scolar Baia Spri 1:38 1:03 1:57 2:59 0:41 1:31 2:01 1:38 2:01 0:51 0:51 0:22

6 347 Georgescu Alice 17:34 1:34 2:24 4:00 7:22 7:59 9:22 11:29 13:06 15:08 16:24 17:12 17:34
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:34 0:50 1:36 3:22 0:37 1:23 2:07 1:37 2:02 1:16 0:48 0:22

7 339 Tamas Denisa 18:19 1:34 2:28 4:22 7:16 7:54 9:31 11:37 13:28 16:06 17:03 17:54 18:19
CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:34 0:54 1:54 2:54 0:38 1:37 2:06 1:51 2:38 0:57 0:51 0:25

8 349 Kiraly Fruzsina 27:47 1:48 3:34 6:26 9:44 10:35 12:26 14:32 16:29 25:10 26:03 27:22 27:47
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:48 1:46 2:52 3:18 0:51 1:51 2:06 1:57 8:41 0:53 1:19 0:25

9 340 Rus Dora 33:38 2:09 3:18 5:59 8:49 12:46 24:44 26:46 28:43 31:19 32:22 33:15 33:38
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:09 1:09 2:41 2:50 3:57 11:58 2:02 1:57 2:36 1:03 0:53 0:23

346 Tecsi Boglarka mp 3:20 4:19 6:25 9:15 9:55 11:26 13:26 22:33 25:17 26:13 ----- 27:25
CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:20 0:59 2:06 2:50 0:40 1:31 2:00 9:07 2:44 0:56 1:12

M14  (30) 2,1 km  50 m 13 C
1(33) 2(37) 3(39) 4(42) 5(43) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(52) 10(54) 11(53) 12(41) 13(100) F

1 129 Muresan Daniel 15:51 2:35 3:34 4:24 5:59 6:31 6:56 8:06 8:51 11:01 12:12 12:50 14:56 15:35 15:51
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:35 0:59 0:50 1:35 0:32 0:25 1:10 0:45 2:10 1:11 0:38 2:06 0:39 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (30) 2,1 km  50 m 13 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(37) 3(39) 4(42) 5(43) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(52) 10(54) 11(53) 12(41) 13(100) F

2 138 Kentelki Marton 17:04 2:50 3:47 4:46 6:18 6:52 7:27 8:35 9:31 11:41 12:58 13:26 15:54 16:44 17:04
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:50 0:57 0:59 1:32 0:34 0:35 1:08 0:56 2:10 1:17 0:28 2:28 0:50 0:20

3 133 Peles Vlad 17:15 1:59 3:01 4:13 5:41 6:15 6:52 8:10 9:19 11:32 12:53 13:23 16:02 16:54 17:15
PC M. Ciuc 1:59 1:02 1:12 1:28 0:34 0:37 1:18 1:09 2:13 1:21 0:30 2:39 0:52 0:21

4 132 Crisan Ionut 17:24 2:04 3:17 4:16 5:57 6:32 7:05 8:16 9:08 11:32 13:00 13:43 16:14 17:03 17:24
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:04 1:13 0:59 1:41 0:35 0:33 1:11 0:52 2:24 1:28 0:43 2:31 0:49 0:21

5 140 Izsak Attila 17:28 2:33 3:30 4:36 6:28 7:37 8:08 9:15 10:11 12:25 13:33 14:04 16:17 17:10 17:28
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:33 0:57 1:06 1:52 1:09 0:31 1:07 0:56 2:14 1:08 0:31 2:13 0:53 0:18

6 137 Knobloch Peter 17:54 3:56 4:59 5:55 7:22 7:53 8:22 9:23 10:17 12:26 13:33 14:27 16:45 17:35 17:54
C.S. Vointa Cluj 3:56 1:03 0:56 1:27 0:31 0:29 1:01 0:54 2:09 1:07 0:54 2:18 0:50 0:19

7 145 Rancz Mate 18:26 2:18 3:31 4:48 6:22 6:54 7:48 9:00 9:58 12:22 13:50 14:20 17:01 18:03 18:26
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:18 1:13 1:17 1:34 0:32 0:54 1:12 0:58 2:24 1:28 0:30 2:41 1:02 0:23

3:15
*36

8 156 Vezsenyi Akos 18:43 3:21 4:26 5:34 7:08 7:41 8:22 9:33 10:34 13:06 14:21 14:54 17:27 18:23 18:43
CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:21 1:05 1:08 1:34 0:33 0:41 1:11 1:01 2:32 1:15 0:33 2:33 0:56 0:20

9 144 Zsigmond Laszlo 20:46 2:41 3:54 5:20 7:27 8:28 9:05 10:39 11:50 14:52 16:26 16:57 19:35 20:28 20:46
CS Compass Cluj 2:41 1:13 1:26 2:07 1:01 0:37 1:34 1:11 3:02 1:34 0:31 2:38 0:53 0:18

10 136 Vigh Lorand 20:57 5:37 6:36 8:03 9:40 10:15 10:57 12:00 12:51 15:08 16:25 17:29 19:46 20:34 20:57
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:37 0:59 1:27 1:37 0:35 0:42 1:03 0:51 2:17 1:17 1:04 2:17 0:48 0:23

11 147 Manu Alexandru 21:28 3:18 4:28 6:26 8:03 8:41 9:22 10:40 11:48 14:50 16:24 17:21 20:11 21:12 21:28
Stiinta Electrosistem 3:18 1:10 1:58 1:37 0:38 0:41 1:18 1:08 3:02 1:34 0:57 2:50 1:01 0:16

12 143 Szikszai Csongor 21:32 3:41 5:32 6:53 9:00 9:29 10:04 11:22 12:32 15:19 16:43 17:14 20:10 21:07 21:32
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:41 1:51 1:21 2:07 0:29 0:35 1:18 1:10 2:47 1:24 0:31 2:56 0:57 0:25

13 153 Trif Adelin 21:46 5:14 6:12 7:40 9:17 9:54 11:17 12:30 13:22 16:09 17:48 18:22 20:38 21:31 21:46
CS Scolar Baia Spri 5:14 0:58 1:28 1:37 0:37 1:23 1:13 0:52 2:47 1:39 0:34 2:16 0:53 0:15

4:23
*34

14 135 Toma Marius 21:54 2:30 4:23 5:39 7:31 8:11 9:12 10:31 11:40 14:50 16:50 17:32 20:39 21:35 21:54
CS Scolar Baia Spri 2:30 1:53 1:16 1:52 0:40 1:01 1:19 1:09 3:10 2:00 0:42 3:07 0:56 0:19

15 142 Torok Szilard 22:47 4:09 6:36 8:26 10:06 10:50 11:28 12:48 13:45 16:07 18:05 18:45 21:29 22:26 22:47
PC M. Ciuc 4:09 2:27 1:50 1:40 0:44 0:38 1:20 0:57 2:22 1:58 0:40 2:44 0:57 0:21

16 146 Balazs Endre 23:12 5:14 6:48 8:37 10:19 11:06 11:46 13:07 14:17 17:05 18:35 19:15 21:53 22:50 23:12
PC M. Ciuc 5:14 1:34 1:49 1:42 0:47 0:40 1:21 1:10 2:48 1:30 0:40 2:38 0:57 0:22

17 155 Csis Robert 24:08 3:00 4:47 6:20 8:53 9:29 10:10 11:40 13:52 16:46 18:29 19:07 22:52 23:50 24:08
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:00 1:47 1:33 2:33 0:36 0:41 1:30 2:12 2:54 1:43 0:38 3:45 0:58 0:18

18 139 Eremia Andrei 24:36 3:55 6:43 8:09 9:55 10:44 11:30 13:10 14:14 16:47 18:27 20:04 23:02 24:15 24:36
CS Metropolitan Buc 3:55 2:48 1:26 1:46 0:49 0:46 1:40 1:04 2:33 1:40 1:37 2:58 1:13 0:21

19 123 Csis Nandor 24:52 3:19 4:53 6:30 9:37 10:21 11:09 12:51 14:22 17:29 19:09 19:42 23:27 24:27 24:52
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:19 1:34 1:37 3:07 0:44 0:48 1:42 1:31 3:07 1:40 0:33 3:45 1:00 0:25

20 131 Raduly Csongor 25:16 3:11 4:32 5:56 8:47 9:41 10:37 12:33 13:47 16:48 19:55 20:26 23:44 24:55 25:16
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 3:11 1:21 1:24 2:51 0:54 0:56 1:56 1:14 3:01 3:07 0:31 3:18 1:11 0:21

21 118 Voros Adam 27:21 2:45 4:10 5:47 12:46 13:35 14:15 15:55 16:56 19:54 21:42 22:24 26:06 26:59 27:21
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:45 1:25 1:37 6:59 0:49 0:40 1:40 1:01 2:58 1:48 0:42 3:42 0:53 0:22

22 134 Pintea Mihai 28:50 2:52 4:41 7:04 12:28 13:36 14:04 17:00 17:59 21:27 23:21 24:16 27:35 28:30 28:50
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:52 1:49 2:23 5:24 1:08 0:28 2:56 0:59 3:28 1:54 0:55 3:19 0:55 0:20

23 141 Dumitrean Sebastian 29:12 5:12 7:17 8:50 11:31 12:27 13:08 14:53 16:47 23:17 24:31 25:25 27:53 28:48 29:12
Maratin Rivulus Do 5:12 2:05 1:33 2:41 0:56 0:41 1:45 1:54 6:30 1:14 0:54 2:28 0:55 0:24

24 122 Suciu Eduard 30:44 6:08 10:35 12:46 14:50 18:07 18:49 20:37 21:41 24:03 26:04 26:44 29:28 30:23 30:44
PC M. Ciuc 6:08 4:27 2:11 2:04 3:17 0:42 1:48 1:04 2:22 2:01 0:40 2:44 0:55 0:21

25 116 Jancsik Endre 34:54 2:56 6:52 9:14 10:55 13:41 14:36 17:19 18:37 23:51 29:11 30:25 33:36 34:34 34:54
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:56 3:56 2:22 1:41 2:46 0:55 2:43 1:18 5:14 5:20 1:14 3:11 0:58 0:20

26 149 Bakos Csongor 35:46 8:56 10:11 11:55 13:33 14:13 15:06 17:09 18:16 22:29 26:37 27:15 34:04 35:11 35:46
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 8:56 1:15 1:44 1:38 0:40 0:53 2:03 1:07 4:13 4:08 0:38 6:49 1:07 0:35

27 117 Fazakas Csongor 41:05 9:08 13:01 15:18 16:58 19:40 20:38 23:18 24:41 29:53 35:14 36:27 39:42 40:40 41:05
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 9:08 3:53 2:17 1:40 2:42 0:58 2:40 1:23 5:12 5:21 1:13 3:15 0:58 0:25

28 120 Matlak Peter 44:13 5:32 8:14 10:47 14:02 15:08 16:54 19:19 20:51 24:50 38:02 38:59 43:01 43:53 44:13
CS Compass Cluj 5:32 2:42 2:33 3:15 1:06 1:46 2:25 1:32 3:59 13:12 0:57 4:02 0:52 0:20

152 Jancsik Gergo mp 3:01 4:05 5:18 6:47 ----- 7:25 8:42 9:42 12:12 13:36 14:04 16:23 17:56 18:19
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:01 1:04 1:13 1:29 0:38 1:17 1:00 2:30 1:24 0:28 2:19 1:33 0:23

121 Catana Alexandru mp ----- 9:02 10:34 12:57 13:31 14:13 15:24 16:34 19:15 20:41 21:12 24:07 24:59 25:20
Stiinta Electrosistem 9:02 1:32 2:23 0:34 0:42 1:11 1:10 2:41 1:26 0:31 2:55 0:52 0:21

5:49
*32

W14  (25) 1,9 km  25 m 10 C
1(32) 2(39) 3(35) 4(44) 5(45) 6(48) 7(51) 8(53) 9(57) 10(100) F

1 323 Virag Timea 14:53 1:25 2:39 3:30 5:45 6:09 7:50 10:14 11:34 13:19 14:33 14:53
C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:25 1:14 0:51 2:15 0:24 1:41 2:24 1:20 1:45 1:14 0:20

2 331 Galateanu Adela 15:15 1:28 2:42 3:23 5:36 6:09 7:59 10:10 11:45 13:30 14:53 15:15
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:28 1:14 0:41 2:13 0:33 1:50 2:11 1:35 1:45 1:23 0:22

3 320 Tecar Denisa 16:04 1:28 2:36 3:19 5:15 5:38 7:19 9:45 12:16 14:21 15:42 16:04
Stiinta Electrosistem 1:28 1:08 0:43 1:56 0:23 1:41 2:26 2:31 2:05 1:21 0:22

4 321 Stamate Bianca 16:34 1:30 2:54 3:37 6:41 7:05 9:17 11:36 13:06 14:48 16:14 16:34
Universitatea Craiov 1:30 1:24 0:43 3:04 0:24 2:12 2:19 1:30 1:42 1:26 0:20

5 329 Bartha Dorottya 16:44 1:36 2:45 3:24 7:07 7:31 9:19 11:21 13:21 15:06 16:22 16:44
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:36 1:09 0:39 3:43 0:24 1:48 2:02 2:00 1:45 1:16 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

W14  (25) 1,9 km  25 m 10 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(39) 3(35) 4(44) 5(45) 6(48) 7(51) 8(53) 9(57) 10(100) F

6 333 Berecki Eszter 16:50 1:40 3:01 3:46 7:43 8:07 9:47 11:50 13:24 15:15 16:32 16:50
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:40 1:21 0:45 3:57 0:24 1:40 2:03 1:34 1:51 1:17 0:18

7 322 Pop Ioana 18:00 2:06 3:29 4:15 7:14 7:53 9:57 12:17 14:02 16:02 17:36 18:00
Maratin Rivulus Do 2:06 1:23 0:46 2:59 0:39 2:04 2:20 1:45 2:00 1:34 0:24

8 332 Teca Alina 18:21 3:26 4:38 5:23 7:20 7:45 9:32 11:48 14:20 16:37 17:57 18:21 11:05
PC M. Ciuc 3:26 1:12 0:45 1:57 0:25 1:47 2:16 2:32 2:17 1:20 0:24 *50

9 315 Galateanu Daria 18:56 1:53 3:25 4:31 8:19 8:45 11:11 13:36 15:08 17:04 18:37 18:56
CS UNEFS Bucurest 1:53 1:32 1:06 3:48 0:26 2:26 2:25 1:32 1:56 1:33 0:19

10 335 Marcu Valentina 18:59 1:36 3:15 4:01 7:27 7:53 10:10 13:02 14:45 16:57 18:37 18:59
PC Tg. Jiu 1:36 1:39 0:46 3:26 0:26 2:17 2:52 1:43 2:12 1:40 0:22

11 309 Divin Judit 19:53 1:50 3:23 4:10 7:28 7:57 10:31 13:22 15:16 17:53 19:27 19:53
CS Ady Liceum Orad 1:50 1:33 0:47 3:18 0:29 2:34 2:51 1:54 2:37 1:34 0:26

12 327 Burci Daniela 20:55 4:08 5:31 6:42 10:50 11:15 13:15 15:41 17:15 19:04 20:34 20:55
PC Tg. Jiu 4:08 1:23 1:11 4:08 0:25 2:00 2:26 1:34 1:49 1:30 0:21

13 328 Erli Andreea 20:56 2:27 4:01 4:58 8:33 9:00 11:31 14:12 16:18 18:13 20:37 20:56
Stiinta Electrosistem 2:27 1:34 0:57 3:35 0:27 2:31 2:41 2:06 1:55 2:24 0:19

14 330 Rob Terezia 22:16 3:15 4:30 5:52 10:06 10:32 13:02 15:23 17:52 20:26 21:55 22:16
CS Scolar Baia Spri 3:15 1:15 1:22 4:14 0:26 2:30 2:21 2:29 2:34 1:29 0:21

15 318 Mija Denisa 22:33 1:30 2:51 3:42 10:19 10:47 12:49 15:51 17:53 20:07 22:12 22:33
PC Tg. Jiu 1:30 1:21 0:51 6:37 0:28 2:02 3:02 2:02 2:14 2:05 0:21

16 324 Takacs Reka 25:10 3:16 4:49 5:39 9:04 9:32 12:23 14:47 16:46 23:16 24:46 25:10
CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:16 1:33 0:50 3:25 0:28 2:51 2:24 1:59 6:30 1:30 0:24

17 311 Mija Maria 26:10 2:10 4:14 8:12 11:21 11:47 14:52 17:51 19:44 23:42 25:42 26:10
PC Tg. Jiu 2:10 2:04 3:58 3:09 0:26 3:05 2:59 1:53 3:58 2:00 0:28

18 306 Roman Alexandra 27:37 6:09 7:51 8:42 12:53 13:56 17:09 21:09 23:04 25:18 27:15 27:37
Stiinta Electrosistem 6:09 1:42 0:51 4:11 1:03 3:13 4:00 1:55 2:14 1:57 0:22

19 308 Mate Magdolna 28:52 2:25 4:19 6:58 11:05 11:43 14:21 21:55 23:58 26:23 28:26 28:52
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:25 1:54 2:39 4:07 0:38 2:38 7:34 2:03 2:25 2:03 0:26

20 312 Dezsi Kinga 29:19 2:24 4:07 5:20 13:09 13:36 16:23 18:51 20:50 27:24 28:50 29:19
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:24 1:43 1:13 7:49 0:27 2:47 2:28 1:59 6:34 1:26 0:29

21 314 Deak Bernadett 29:52 5:42 7:48 8:42 14:19 14:59 18:39 21:53 24:16 27:11 29:23 29:52
CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:42 2:06 0:54 5:37 0:40 3:40 3:14 2:23 2:55 2:12 0:29

22 325 Rosca Diana 31:25 8:06 14:39 15:40 18:00 18:39 20:57 23:48 25:43 28:21 30:56 31:25
Universitatea Craiov 8:06 6:33 1:01 2:20 0:39 2:18 2:51 1:55 2:38 2:35 0:29

23 334 Laszlo Andrea 32:52 5:43 7:27 10:16 15:22 15:55 19:08 22:41 26:11 28:58 32:30 32:52
CS Compass Cluj 5:43 1:44 2:49 5:06 0:33 3:13 3:33 3:30 2:47 3:32 0:22

24 310 Zampieri Alessia 45:24 2:02 3:37 6:43 12:07 12:39 15:29 18:27 20:16 23:15 44:57 45:24
CS Metropolitan Buc 2:02 1:35 3:06 5:24 0:32 2:50 2:58 1:49 2:59 21:42 0:27

nc 313 Czako Boglarka 19:45 1:38 2:49 4:31 9:46 10:15 12:02 14:29 16:09 18:02 19:27 19:45
MOM Budapest 1:38 1:11 1:42 5:15 0:29 1:47 2:27 1:40 1:53 1:25 0:18

M40  (25) 2,9 km  75 m 16 C
1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(35) 5(44) 6(42) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(53) 11(55) 12(56) 13(57) 14(49)

15(41) 16(100) F

1 255 Kiss Attila 19:30 2:20 3:19 4:31 5:49 7:38 8:19 8:50 10:18 11:36 13:01 13:56 14:42 16:32 17:52
CS Compass Cluj 2:20 0:59 1:12 1:18 1:49 0:41 0:31 1:28 1:18 1:25 0:55 0:46 1:50 1:20

18:29 19:11 19:30
0:37 0:42 0:19

2 251 Rosca Dionisie 20:53 1:52 2:39 3:52 6:08 8:00 8:46 9:22 11:08 12:30 14:01 14:47 15:39 17:40 19:03
Universitatea Craiov 1:52 0:47 1:13 2:16 1:52 0:46 0:36 1:46 1:22 1:31 0:46 0:52 2:01 1:23

19:43 20:30 20:53
0:40 0:47 0:23

3 250 Zsigmond Istvan 21:33 1:50 2:42 4:00 5:19 7:14 8:05 8:40 10:19 12:43 14:24 15:19 16:12 18:24 19:47
CS Compass Cluj 1:50 0:52 1:18 1:19 1:55 0:51 0:35 1:39 2:24 1:41 0:55 0:53 2:12 1:23

20:29 21:16 21:33
0:42 0:47 0:17

4 257 Zavodszky Tamas 22:49 2:08 3:08 4:27 5:56 8:18 9:07 10:28 12:27 14:03 15:40 16:38 17:37 19:38 21:01
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:08 1:00 1:19 1:29 2:22 0:49 1:21 1:59 1:36 1:37 0:58 0:59 2:01 1:23

21:39 22:27 22:49
0:38 0:48 0:22

5 237 Szasz Janos 22:50 1:54 2:53 4:07 6:36 8:35 9:29 10:06 11:46 13:29 15:15 16:10 17:05 19:15 20:43
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:54 0:59 1:14 2:29 1:59 0:54 0:37 1:40 1:43 1:46 0:55 0:55 2:10 1:28

21:29 22:31 22:50
0:46 1:02 0:19

6 243 Divin Gyorgy 23:20 2:46 4:21 5:27 8:40 11:08 12:00 12:28 13:56 15:13 16:55 17:42 18:25 20:21 21:40
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:46 1:35 1:06 3:13 2:28 0:52 0:28 1:28 1:17 1:42 0:47 0:43 1:56 1:19

22:17 23:01 23:20
0:37 0:44 0:19

7 267 Szalay Zoltan 23:49 2:57 4:02 5:24 6:55 9:17 10:14 10:50 12:32 14:05 16:03 17:09 18:07 20:23 21:54
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:57 1:05 1:22 1:31 2:22 0:57 0:36 1:42 1:33 1:58 1:06 0:58 2:16 1:31

22:39 23:29 23:49
0:45 0:50 0:20

8 263 Farrelly Patrick 24:03 2:02 3:23 4:54 6:28 8:49 9:52 10:28 12:38 14:23 16:07 17:14 18:08 20:36 22:18
SC Pobeda Serbia 2:02 1:21 1:31 1:34 2:21 1:03 0:36 2:10 1:45 1:44 1:07 0:54 2:28 1:42

22:56 23:44 24:03
0:38 0:48 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M40  (25) 2,9 km  75 m 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(35) 5(44) 6(42) 7(45) 8(48) 9(50) 10(53) 11(55) 12(56) 13(57) 14(49)
15(41) 16(100) F

9 254 Dinu Gheorghe 24:17 2:04 3:20 4:36 6:17 9:32 10:22 10:53 12:25 14:33 16:25 17:32 18:54 20:53 22:26
CSU Brasov 2:04 1:16 1:16 1:41 3:15 0:50 0:31 1:32 2:08 1:52 1:07 1:22 1:59 1:33

23:15 23:59 24:17
0:49 0:44 0:18

10 252 Konig Peter 25:47 2:25 3:16 4:39 6:58 8:57 9:44 10:27 12:11 14:01 15:46 16:56 18:04 21:57 23:48
CS Ady Liceum Orad 2:25 0:51 1:23 2:19 1:59 0:47 0:43 1:44 1:50 1:45 1:10 1:08 3:53 1:51

24:37 25:27 25:47
0:49 0:50 0:20

11 268 Nicu Gheorghe 26:10 2:57 4:05 5:46 8:15 11:10 11:55 12:30 14:40 16:25 18:32 19:38 20:30 22:47 24:21
Maratin Rivulus Do 2:57 1:08 1:41 2:29 2:55 0:45 0:35 2:10 1:45 2:07 1:06 0:52 2:17 1:34

25:03 25:50 26:10
0:42 0:47 0:20

12 245 Vezsenyi Zsolt 26:12 3:08 4:32 5:58 7:46 9:46 10:33 11:12 13:00 14:52 16:38 17:37 18:29 22:08 23:52
CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:08 1:24 1:26 1:48 2:00 0:47 0:39 1:48 1:52 1:46 0:59 0:52 3:39 1:44

24:55 25:46 26:12
1:03 0:51 0:26

13 260 Kiss Mihaly 27:52 3:21 4:21 6:01 7:29 9:40 11:31 12:28 14:16 16:15 18:53 19:51 20:57 23:46 25:33
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 3:21 1:00 1:40 1:28 2:11 1:51 0:57 1:48 1:59 2:38 0:58 1:06 2:49 1:47

26:22 27:24 27:52
0:49 1:02 0:28

14 264 Csucs Andras 27:57 2:09 4:04 5:37 7:31 9:47 11:06 11:46 13:59 16:25 18:30 19:33 20:53 24:00 25:52
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:09 1:55 1:33 1:54 2:16 1:19 0:40 2:13 2:26 2:05 1:03 1:20 3:07 1:52

26:40 27:32 27:57
0:48 0:52 0:25

15 235 Dalya Zsolt 28:40 2:01 2:53 4:07 6:21 9:09 10:08 10:50 12:38 14:34 16:15 21:28 22:20 24:33 26:05
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:01 0:52 1:14 2:14 2:48 0:59 0:42 1:48 1:56 1:41 5:13 0:52 2:13 1:32

26:42 28:15 28:40
0:37 1:33 0:25

16 426 Chelaru Lucian 29:23 3:29 4:47 6:26 8:32 10:52 12:15 12:56 15:01 17:09 19:23 20:43 21:53 24:54 27:00
C.S. Axy Tour Iasi 3:29 1:18 1:39 2:06 2:20 1:23 0:41 2:05 2:08 2:14 1:20 1:10 3:01 2:06

27:53 28:55 29:23
0:53 1:02 0:28

17 269 Szocs Zoltan 29:57 4:51 6:51 8:45 10:32 12:50 13:49 14:32 16:30 18:29 20:57 22:21 23:37 26:16 27:53
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 4:51 2:00 1:54 1:47 2:18 0:59 0:43 1:58 1:59 2:28 1:24 1:16 2:39 1:37

28:39 29:34 29:57
0:46 0:55 0:23

18 241 Demian Bogdan 30:15 2:17 6:08 7:30 9:05 11:10 11:59 12:36 17:24 19:29 22:13 23:17 24:10 26:33 28:06
CSO Dudu Floresti 2:17 3:51 1:22 1:35 2:05 0:49 0:37 4:48 2:05 2:44 1:04 0:53 2:23 1:33

28:54 29:51 30:15 15:22
0:48 0:57 0:24 *50

19 261 Marcu Adrian 31:04 4:14 5:14 7:03 8:39 11:12 12:52 13:37 15:42 17:50 20:12 21:23 23:20 26:15 28:18
PC Tg. Jiu 4:14 1:00 1:49 1:36 2:33 1:40 0:45 2:05 2:08 2:22 1:11 1:57 2:55 2:03

29:21 30:43 31:04
1:03 1:22 0:21

20 238 Matlak Andras 31:08 2:21 7:16 8:37 10:39 13:18 14:32 15:14 17:04 18:49 20:45 21:53 24:18 27:01 28:59
CS Compass Cluj 2:21 4:55 1:21 2:02 2:39 1:14 0:42 1:50 1:45 1:56 1:08 2:25 2:43 1:58

29:49 30:46 31:08
0:50 0:57 0:22

21 242 Tudorache Mihai 32:09 2:34 5:53 7:38 9:48 12:36 14:04 14:52 17:19 19:49 21:56 23:22 24:29 27:47 29:43
Orienteering Klub Si 2:34 3:19 1:45 2:10 2:48 1:28 0:48 2:27 2:30 2:07 1:26 1:07 3:18 1:56

30:37 31:46 32:09
0:54 1:09 0:23

22 249 Bakos Levente 33:19 3:44 5:02 6:55 8:56 12:10 13:15 13:58 15:55 17:48 19:59 21:15 25:53 28:57 31:04
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 3:44 1:18 1:53 2:01 3:14 1:05 0:43 1:57 1:53 2:11 1:16 4:38 3:04 2:07

31:50 32:55 33:19
0:46 1:05 0:24

23 244 Szikszai Attila 34:06 2:25 3:51 6:02 8:25 11:41 12:55 13:55 17:13 19:47 22:23 23:37 24:50 28:49 31:14
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:25 1:26 2:11 2:23 3:16 1:14 1:00 3:18 2:34 2:36 1:14 1:13 3:59 2:25

32:26 33:36 34:06
1:12 1:10 0:30

24 259 Balasko Laszlo 36:21 5:03 6:42 8:34 11:10 14:19 15:45 16:43 19:31 21:51 24:25 25:59 27:40 30:48 33:20
CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:03 1:39 1:52 2:36 3:09 1:26 0:58 2:48 2:20 2:34 1:34 1:41 3:08 2:32

34:37 35:51 36:21
1:17 1:14 0:30

258 Izsak Andras mp 4:56 6:54 8:38 11:56 15:28 16:28 17:18 19:19 21:20 23:19 24:14 25:35 28:49 -----
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 4:56 1:58 1:44 3:18 3:32 1:00 0:50 2:01 2:01 1:59 0:55 1:21 3:14

30:15 31:26 31:52
1:26 1:11 0:26

W40  (13) 2,2 km  60 m 10 C
1(34) 2(36) 3(35) 4(43) 5(45) 6(46) 7(50) 8(53) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 379 Bondarenco Natalia 18:36 2:29 4:01 5:46 8:16 8:56 10:11 12:12 13:56 16:30 18:14 18:36
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT¯ 2:29 1:32 1:45 2:30 0:40 1:15 2:01 1:44 2:34 1:44 0:22

2 377 Fazakas Emoke 20:18 2:23 4:02 5:38 8:10 9:45 11:07 13:33 15:24 17:59 19:49 20:18
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 2:23 1:39 1:36 2:32 1:35 1:22 2:26 1:51 2:35 1:50 0:29

3 383 Burian Hana 21:41 2:58 4:36 6:33 8:58 9:39 11:09 13:48 16:10 19:09 21:15 21:41
IND/No Club Hunga 2:58 1:38 1:57 2:25 0:41 1:30 2:39 2:22 2:59 2:06 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

W40  (13) 2,2 km  60 m 10 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(36) 3(35) 4(43) 5(45) 6(46) 7(50) 8(53) 9(49) 10(100) F

4 374 Laszlo Kata 22:40 3:22 4:50 7:46 10:17 10:57 12:17 15:09 17:13 20:15 22:14 22:40
CS Compass Cluj 3:22 1:28 2:56 2:31 0:40 1:20 2:52 2:04 3:02 1:59 0:26

5 385 Laza Ileana 23:55 3:05 4:38 6:57 9:49 10:39 12:21 15:18 17:41 20:57 23:21 23:55
CS Scolar Baia Spri 3:05 1:33 2:19 2:52 0:50 1:42 2:57 2:23 3:16 2:24 0:34

6 376 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 25:15 3:04 4:47 10:07 12:31 13:14 14:52 17:27 19:45 22:51 24:52 25:15
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:04 1:43 5:20 2:24 0:43 1:38 2:35 2:18 3:06 2:01 0:23

7 390 Muller Kati 25:58 3:12 5:04 9:46 12:24 13:17 14:55 17:53 20:04 23:11 25:26 25:58
CS Compass Cluj 3:12 1:52 4:42 2:38 0:53 1:38 2:58 2:11 3:07 2:15 0:32

8 391 Fratilescu Mariana 27:10 3:29 5:55 9:56 12:48 13:40 15:23 18:05 20:55 24:17 26:44 27:10
Universitatea Craiov 3:29 2:26 4:01 2:52 0:52 1:43 2:42 2:50 3:22 2:27 0:26

9 378 Laszlo Beata 27:37 3:10 5:00 8:17 11:57 12:45 14:29 17:28 21:45 25:05 27:07 27:37
CS Compass Cluj 3:10 1:50 3:17 3:40 0:48 1:44 2:59 4:17 3:20 2:02 0:30

10 388 Szocs Hajnal 29:11 4:09 6:43 10:27 14:21 15:58 17:29 20:13 22:51 26:18 28:45 29:11
CS ORIENTER Tg Mu 4:09 2:34 3:44 3:54 1:37 1:31 2:44 2:38 3:27 2:27 0:26

11 382 Szasz Neli 29:14 3:28 5:22 7:56 11:45 12:42 15:09 18:15 23:05 26:19 28:47 29:14
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 3:28 1:54 2:34 3:49 0:57 2:27 3:06 4:50 3:14 2:28 0:27

12 375 Divin Anna 30:24 5:38 7:15 11:37 14:42 15:36 17:30 20:27 23:24 27:05 29:53 30:24
CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:38 1:37 4:22 3:05 0:54 1:54 2:57 2:57 3:41 2:48 0:31

13 389 Berta Melania 36:47 9:51 11:41 15:08 18:02 19:03 20:46 28:07 30:57 34:08 36:17 36:47
PC M. Ciuc 9:51 1:50 3:27 2:54 1:01 1:43 7:21 2:50 3:11 2:09 0:30

M55  (5) 2,5 km  60 m 14 C
1(32) 2(38) 3(36) 4(33) 5(35) 6(44) 7(43) 8(45) 9(48) 10(51) 11(53) 12(52) 13(41) 14(100)

F

1 270 Minoiu Emilian 21:12 1:41 3:37 4:45 5:55 6:59 9:18 9:50 10:23 12:21 14:36 16:08 17:29 19:55 20:48
Universitatea Craiov 1:41 1:56 1:08 1:10 1:04 2:19 0:32 0:33 1:58 2:15 1:32 1:21 2:26 0:53

21:12
0:24

2 275 Fey Sandor 23:04 1:37 4:00 4:40 8:17 9:09 11:13 11:43 12:24 14:19 16:18 17:47 19:18 21:43 22:37
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:37 2:23 0:40 3:37 0:52 2:04 0:30 0:41 1:55 1:59 1:29 1:31 2:25 0:54

23:04 3:08
0:27 *36

3 278 Dodonu Ion 24:06 2:37 5:30 6:00 7:23 9:15 11:17 11:58 12:34 14:49 17:16 18:59 20:25 22:51 23:45
CSU Brasov 2:37 2:53 0:30 1:23 1:52 2:02 0:41 0:36 2:15 2:27 1:43 1:26 2:26 0:54

24:06
0:21

4 274 Costan Grigor 26:41 1:53 4:53 5:49 7:01 8:03 12:36 13:10 13:54 15:49 18:50 20:49 22:27 25:14 26:19
C.S. Garage Racing 1:53 3:00 0:56 1:12 1:02 4:33 0:34 0:44 1:55 3:01 1:59 1:38 2:47 1:05

26:41 18:01
0:22 *50

5 271 Vassy Zoltan 28:55 2:47 5:56 6:41 9:25 10:20 14:40 15:15 15:57 17:54 20:57 22:56 24:33 27:26 28:28
CS Compass Cluj 2:47 3:09 0:45 2:44 0:55 4:20 0:35 0:42 1:57 3:03 1:59 1:37 2:53 1:02

28:55
0:27

W55  (3) 2,1 km  55 m 11 C
1(32) 2(36) 3(35) 4(44) 5(43) 6(45) 7(47) 8(50) 9(53) 10(41) 11(100) F

